CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM 2006-0133

DRC Copy Application |. D. Number

7/17/2006

Candage Douglas B &

Application Date

Applicant

Po Box 142, South Windham , ME 04062 Lot#10 Ballpark
Applicant's Mailing Address Project Name/Description
Doug Candage 71 - 71 Balipark Dr , Portland, Maine

Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site

Agent Ph: (207)653-6004 Agent Fax: 371 AQ40001

Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chari-Block-Lot

Proposed Development (check all that apply): {w] New Building [} Building Addition [ ) Change Of Use [ Residential [7] Office [} Retalil

I Manufacturing [ ] Warehouse/Distribution [ Parking Lot ] Cther {(specify)
17200
Propased Building square Feet or # of Units Acreage of Site
L

Zoning

Check Review Required:

| Site Pian {7 Subdivision ] PAD Review [} 14-403 Streets Review

(major/minor) # of lots
"1 Flood Hazard {7] Shoreland [ 1 HistoricPreservation i | DEP Logal Certification
|t Zoning Conditional [] Zoning Variance [ ] Other

Use (ZBA/PB)
Fees Paid: Site Plan $50.00 Subdivision Engineer Review $250.00 Date 7/20/2006

- .
DRC Approva! Status: ‘ Reviewer Jay Reynolds o
] Approved Approved w/Conditions [ ] Denied
See Attached
Approval Date 8/11/2006 Approval Expiration B/M11/2007 Extension to Additional Sheets
o . Attached
[ Condition Gompliance Jay Reynolds : 8/11/2006
signature ) . date
. T

Performance Guarantee [7] Required* #| Not Required

* No huilding permit may be issued until a performance guarantee has been submitted as indicated below

[7] Performance Guarantee Accepted

date amount expiration date
[ 7] Inspection Fee Paid
date amount
[] Buiiding Permit ssue
date W
[ ] Performance Guarantee Reduced :
date remaining balance signature
| Temporary Certificate of Occupancy | 7] Conditions (See Attached)
date expiration date
[] Final Inspection
date signature
| Certificate Of Occupancy
date
| 7] Performance Guarantes Released
date signature
[ ] Defect Guarantee Submitted
submitted date amount expiration date

Defect Guarantee Released

date signature



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM 2006-0133
ADDENDUM Application I. D. Number

7M7/2006

Candage Dougfas B & —
Application Date

Applicant
Po Box 142, South Windham , ME 04062 Lot#10 Ballpark
Applicant's Mailing Address Project Name/Description
Doug Candage 71 - 71 Ballpark Dr, Portland, Maine
Consultant/Agent Address of Proposed Site
Agent Ph: (207) 653-6004 Agent Fax: 371 A040001
Applicant ar Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax Assessor's Reference: Chart-Biock-Lot
L R L ]

Approval Conditions of DRC

1 All Site work (final grading, landscaping, loam and seed) must be completed prior to issuance of a certificate of
occupancy.

2 Two (2) City of Portland approved species and size trees must be planted on your street frontage prior to i issuance of a
Certificate of Occupancy.

3 All damage to sidewalk, curb, street, or public utilites shall be repaired to City of Portland standards prior to i issuance of
a certificate of occupancy.

4 A sewer permit is required for your project. Please contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext . 8822.The Wastewater aﬁd
Drainage section of Public Works must be notified five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an **
inspector for your site. )

5 The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage
improvements as necessary due to field conditions. .

6 Erosion and Sedimentation control shall be established prior to soil disturbance, and shall be done in accordance with
Best Management Practices, Maine Department of Environmental Protection Technical and Design Standards and
Guidelines.

Page I of 1



TO: Inspections Department
FROM: Philip DiPietro, Development Review Coordinator
DATE: May 22, 2007

RE.: C. of O. for #71 Ballpark Drive, Lot 10 Ballpark Drive
Subdivision (1d#2006-0133}(CBL. 371 A040001)

After visiting the site, I have the following comments:

Site work incomplete:
1. Paving/concrete pavers,

I anticipate this work can be completed by June 1, 2007.
At this time, I recommend issuing a temporary Certificate of Occupancy.

Cc: Barbara Barhydt, Development Review Services Manager
Jeanie Bourke, Inspection Services Manager
File: Urban Insight

OAPLANADRC\Projects\Bailpark Drive 71171 Ballpark Dr Temp CO.doc



05-22-2007  02:17PM  FROM-ATLANTIC TITLE 207-774-5935 T-272  P.001/004 F-248

ATLANTIC TITLE COMPANY
76 ATLANTIC PLACE
SO. PORTLAND, MAINE 04106
207-321-5786 or 1-800-625-7502
Fax 207-774-5935
Email Address: scoffin@firstam.com

Date: 6]9/2,-
TO: m

Receiving telecopier #: Sle g ai(c?

FROM: Sue COW |
T e s G2 - B bt

Number of Pages (including cover sheet). ’4

COMMENTS

This message s inlended only for the use of (he individual or en'ily lo which It is addrassed, and may contaln informalion that is privileged, confidential and
axempt from disclosure undar applicable faw. If he readsr of this messaga is not the intendad recipient, or the employee or agent respansible for dellvering
Ihe massage to Ihe inlended recipient, you are heraby nolifad thal any dlesamination, distibution or copying of this aommunicatian Is stricly prohibled. If
you have received Yhls communicailon in error, pleasa nolify us immediately by lalephane (calect) and retum ha origingi message to us &t \ihe address
abave via the U.S, Postal Service. Thank you.



05-22-2007  0Z:17PM

FROM=ATLANTIC TITLE

207-774-5835

T-271  P.0OR/004  F-248

OMB Approval No. 2502-0265

A, Sottiomant Statemont

B. Type of Loan

Allantic Title Company
Final Statement

15, Lagr Type Conv, Uning,

6, Fiie

Number 1287728

7. Loan Numbor 156813728

4. Morigage nsurance Case Kumber

C. Mater Thlsfom ls fumisned 1 give you a staiement of aclual seluamant costz, Amounls paid ta and by the safilament sgent srg shown, ilems
narg far Informations! pumeses and aro notinclde I the Intals.

merked ‘{POCY wers pait oulslde Ihis ciosing; 1ney a6 shown

D. Name of Borrower; Rlchard R. Marris, Nancy L. Bardls

71 Ballpark Drive, Parttand, ME 04103

E Name of Saller:

F. dame of Lender. Countrywide Home Laans, Inc,

24 Allantic Place, 5t A-24
So. Porlland, ME 04105

G. Property Lacation: 71 Ballpark Drive, Partland, ME 04103

H. Setflemant Agent: Atlantic Tite Company

Address: 76 Atlantic Place, South Portland, ME 04106

I
Setoment Bate: 45222007

Place of Settloment Address: 76 Atlantic Flace, South Portland, ME 04108

Prin Dato: 05/22/2007, 3:14 PM

Dishursement Dato: 05/29/2007

J. Summary of Borrower's Trantaction

K. Summary of Seller's Transaction

100, Grogs Ameunt Due From Borrowar 400, Gross Amaunt Dup To Seller

101, Contracl Sales Price 401, Comract Sajes Frice

102, Persenal Prapemy 402, Personal Prapery

103. Satlementcnarges to borrawer {ine 1400) 18,764.34 | 403, Towi Deposls

104, Supplamental Summary 478,884,74 | 404,

104, 405,

Adjustents for items paid by soller In agvance Adjustments for ilams paid by sellor [n advance
08, Clyhown taves 405. Cltyllawn taxes

107, Counaty lanes 407, Courty iExes

108. Assesaments 408, Agsessmanis

108, 408,

0. L3063

1, 11,

12, 412,

113, 413,

114. 414,

115. 415,

120. Gross Amewnt Dun From Berrower 497,719.08 | 42, Gross Amount Duo To Sallar

200. Amounts Paid By Qr In Babalt of Barrawer 500, Reductions In Amount Dua o Salier
201. Deposil or eamest monay B0, Escoss aeposit {38 nstuctions)

202, Princlpal amown! of new loan(a) 413,000.00 | 502, Serlement chamos (ne 1400)

203, Exisiing ivan(s) Iaken subject 503, Exising [nanis) laken subjecl

204, Proceads of Equity Line B8,372.00 | 504, Payo! of first margane loan

205 505, Payelf of sacond morgage loan

208, 508,

BO7. 507

208, 504,

209, 509,

Adjustments for ltome unpajid by seller Adjusiments for tams unpald by seller
210. Cityftown 1axes 590. Cityftown 1axes

211, County axes B13, County laxes

212, Assessmants 512, Assessments

213, K]

[ACR 514,

215, 515.

218, 818,

7. 317,

218, 518.

219, 818,

220, Tolal Paid ByfFor Borrpwer 481,372.00 | 520. Tolat Reduction Amcunt Dua Saller
300, Cash At Setlfement From/To Borrowar 600. Cast &t Settlement Te/Fraim Sailer
301. Gress amount due from Borrowsr (Tne 120} 497,719.08 | 601, Gross ameunt dus to Sollor (ine 420}
302, Less amounts pald byffar Borrower (line 220) 481,572.00 | 602, Less reductions Inamounis dua to Seller (line 520)
303, Cash X Fram) [ To) Borrower 16,547.08  b0i.

The HUD-1 Satilement Statement which | have prepared
disbursed in accordance with this statement,
Setllemeant Apsnt.

is & true and accurale account of this transaction. | have caused or will cause the funds to be




05-22-2007  DE:17FM  FROM-ATLANTIC TITLE

207-774-9435

T-272  P.003/004

Fie N, &80 740

F-248

L. Setifement Charges

700, Total Sales/Broker's GCommisslon based on price

Dlvlzlon of Commission {fine 700) as follows

701,

702,

Paid From
Borrower's
Funds at
Sottlement

Patd From
Seller's
Funds at

Setilement

703, Cammlssien paio 4t Saalemeant

PN

00, itoms Pavabla in Connectian with Loan

801. Loan Orgination Feg

232, Loan Discaunt

803, AppralsalFen - LandSale Appmidal Servicas3ABC.00PCC

804. Credit Reparl - andsafe Credl, inc.

PQOGC 335.00

805, Lander's Inspestan Fee

908, Morlgaga insurance Applieation Premium

807, Assumption Fea

B0R:: Escrow: Holobackdas Arivawdy - Couninpalds HomeLoand: 1AGs ..

A :;_p,![a 5

809, Processing Fee - Countrywlde Hama Loang, Inc.

B1D. Flood Checl Fea - LapdSafe Flood Determination, Inc,

811, Undemriileg Foo - Gountrywide Home Loans, Ing.

312,

813.

814

Supplamental Summary

90, Items Reauired by Lender ta ba Pald in Advance

901, Inlerest 05/29/07 1o 08/01/07 @167.850000/day - Countrywide Hame Loans, int.

203.67

902

903 Hazard Insvrancs Pramim for 1 year(s) to MiddleOak

140.67

304,

905,

Stpplamanta) Summary

1009, Reserves Doposilod with Lender

1001, Hazard Insurance

1002 Morigege Insumance

1003, Cly Praperty Taxes

1004, Counly Propery Taxés

1005, Annual sssessmants

1006,

1007,

1008, Apgragate Accacnting Adlustment

1100. Titla Charaes

1101, Setllemen or closing feg

1102, Abstract or Lt 38arch

1103, Thia examinatlon

1104, Title Insurance Bindar

1108, Documant Fas

1106, Mowry Fee

1107, Atlomey Fae - &lantic Tille Sompany

500,00

{Inttudag above Jtam numbers; )

1108. Title Insurance — Ses supplemental page for breakoown of individus! faes end payass

554.00

{Incindas above itam numbers: )

1108, Lender's coverage $413,000.00 Prarlum: 3584.00

1110, Oaners coverage S0.00

1111

1112,

113,

1114,

1115,

1116,

"1,

1200, Gavarnment Recording and Transfer Chames

1201, "Recending fees; Dona 30,00 Morage $60.00 Release 50.00

60.00

1202, Citylcounty taxfstamps:

1203, S@ie W@x/stamps.

1204.

1205,

1208,

1300, Additional Setilament Charpes

1301, Morgage Loan Inspaclion Plan ta Livingston-Hughes Professional L.and Survaylng Corp.

200,00

1302, Past Inspection o

1303,

1304,

1305,

1306,

1307,

1308

1308,

1310

1311,

1312

1313

1314

Supplananial Summary

1400. Tora! Settlernend Charges {snter on lines 103, Section J and 502, Section K)

18,764.34

* See Supplemental Page for details,




05-22-2007  02:18PM FROM-ATLANTIC TITLE 207-7T4-5935 T-27¢  P.004/004  F-248
File No. .
Supplemental Page 1287728
HUD-1 Setilement Statement
Atlantic Title Loan N,
a Company 156913720

Final Statement

Settlement Date:

0512212007
Borrower Name & Address: Richard R, Harrls, Naney L. Harris
T1 Ballperk Drive, Portland, ME 04103
Seller Name & Address:
Paid From Pald From
Sectlon L. Settlement Charges continusd Barrower's Seller's
Funds at Funds at
Sealoment Settlemant
1108.  Suppfemantal Summary 554.00
a) ALTA 1957 Lender's Policy - Adandz s Cempany 584,00
1201, Supplemantal Summary 60.00
) Record st Mengage (Dand of Trust) - Registry of Deads 60.00
Section J. Summary of Borrower's Transaction contliue
100, Gross Amount Due From Borrawer Borrowar Charges Bomowar Cradits
104, Supplemental Summary 328,52%.49
2} Morigage Payaft - Saco & Biddalord Savings Institusion 328,323.49
104. Supplamentai Summary 150,606.40
bl Payolf - Dowglas B. Candage, Builder 150,606.40
104, Supplemental Summasy 24.85
¢ Oustanding balance 1o City of Foriand 24.85
200, Amounts Paid By Or In Bokalf of Aorrower

The fullowing Section is restated from the Settl t Statement Page 1 o

300. Cash At Setloment From(To Borrower 500, Cash Al Ssillemen? TaiFrom Sallar

M, Grogs amount due from Borrewer fline 120) A97,7-19.08 | 501. Gross Amount due 16 Sellar [fine 420)

302 Logs ameunts paid byifor Borrower {{ine 220) 481,572.00 [ 601, Less reduclions in amourts due to Sella: (fna 520)
3G3, Cagh (X From) { To)Barrower 16,247,038 | 603.

I have caratully raviewed the HUD-1 Setttement Statement and ta the bast of my knowledge and belief, it is a frue and accurste ststernent of all rocalpts and
distributions made on my account or by me In this transaction. { further certify that | have received a copy of the HUD-1 Settlamant Statemsnt,

BUYER(S):

Richard R, Harris

Nancy L. Harris




From: Donna Martin

To: Cof O
Date: 5/15/2007 2:54:20 PM
Subject: Certificate of Occupancy/Final Scheduled. Property Addr: 71 BALLPARK DR Parcel ID:

371 A040001

Rates

Note: 653-6004 Doug Candage Property Add Parcel ID: 371 A040001
Application Type: Prmt
Application ID: 61066

Contact:
Phone1: Phone2:

Owner Name: HARRIS NANCY LEE &
Owner Addr: 412 PALMER AVE
FPORTLAND , ME 04103

Donna Martin

Building Inspections

City of Portland

389 Congress St. Rm 315
Portland, ME. 04101

P 207-874-8703
F 207-874-8716
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